
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Odessa College 289  292       581  +13 
1  2   Colorado Mesa 284  301       585  +17 
3  3   UT Permian Basin 293  300       593  +25 
7  T4   Midwestern State 300  295       595  +27 
4  T4   DBU 294  301       595  +27 
5  6   St. Mary's (TX) 297  305       602  +34 

T9  7   Arkansas - Fort Smith 304  299       603  +35 
15  8   West Texas A&M 312  294       606  +38 
6  9   Cameron 299  309       608  +40 
8  10   Western New Mexico 302  308       610  +42 

14  11   Midwestern State 308  303       611  +43 
T11  12   Texas A&M International 305  307       612  +44 
T11  13   Lubbock Christian 305  308       613  +45 
13  14   UT Tyler 307  309       616  +48 
T9  15   New Mexico Military Institute 304  315       619  +51 
16  T16   Fort Lewis College 316  316       632  +64 
17  T16   Regis 321  311       632  +64 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Adam Bresnu  Odessa College  69  71       140  -2   
T4 T2   Sangha Park  UT Permian Basin  70  71       141  -1   
T10 T2   Wyatt Provence  West Texas A&M  72  69       141  -1   
T4 T4   Brannan Cox  DBU  70  73       143  +1   
T10 T4   Sungyeop Cho  Odessa College  72  71       143  +1   
T35 T6   Seth Bearden  Midwestern State  76  68       144  +2   
1 T6   Timmy Cavarno  Colorado Mesa  68  76       144  +2   
9 8   Sam Jenkins  DBU  71  74       145  +3   

T27 9   Andrew Fakult  Arkansas - Fort Smith  75  71       146  +4   
T18 T10   Pablo Diaz del Castillo  Colorado Mesa  74  73       147  +5   
T14 T10   Rudy Sautron  Cameron  73  74       147  +5   
T4 T12   Cole Beyer  Colorado Mesa  70  78       148  +6   
T14 T12   Adam Niles  Western New Mexico  73  75       148  +6   
T18 T12   Robert Garcia  Midwestern State  74  74       148  +6   
T4 T12   Sebastian Tannum Donaldson  St. Mary's (TX)  70  78       148  +6   
T10 T16   Dylan Everett  Colorado Mesa  72  77       149  +7   
T45 T16   Luis Palomo  West Texas A&M  77  72       149  +7   
T14 T16   Richman Houston  Lubbock Christian  73  76       149  +7   
T10 T16   Chase Williams  Odessa College  72  77       149  +7   
T45 T20   Logan Vargas  Odessa College  77  73       150  +8   
T27 T20   Phillip Hallstrom  St. Mary's (TX)  75  75       150  +8   
T4 T20   Dennon Norman  Cameron  70  80       150  +8   
T27 T20   Jackson Naeger  UT Tyler  75  75       150  +8   
T18 T20   JT Pitman  UT Permian Basin  74  76       150  +8   
T35 T20   Hank Germany  Midwestern State  76  74       150  +8   
T35 T26   Javier Gil Blanco  Regis  76  75       151  +9   
T45 T26   Jackson Hicks  New Mexico Military Institute  77  74       151  +9   
T35 T26   Elvis Steen  Texas A&M International  76  75       151  +9   
T27 T26   Preston Green *  Arkansas - Fort Smith  75  76       151  +9   
T14 T26   Jeremy Tandoy  Arkansas - Fort Smith  73  78       151  +9   
T35 T26   Gatlin Goad  Midwestern State  76  75       151  +9   
T27 T26   Noah Campbell  Texas A&M International  75  76       151  +9   
T59 T33   Tanner Lundgren  St. Mary's (TX)  78  74       152  +10   
T18 T33   Justin Hammett  St. Mary's (TX)  74  78       152  +10   
T18 T33   Keaton Dickens  Midwestern State  74  78       152  +10   
T45 T33   Eston Duff  DBU  77  75       152  +10   
T18 T33   Thonsaeng Nunya  UT Permian Basin  74  78       152  +10   
T27 T33   Ioan Rowe  UT Permian Basin  75  77       152  +10   
T18 T33   Thavichakree Arunmala  New Mexico Military Institute  74  78       152  +10   
T18 T33   Braxton Floyd  Lubbock Christian  74  78       152  +10   
T27 T33   Oscar Feschuk  Texas A&M International  75  77       152  +10   
T64 T42   JT Boyd  Midwestern State  79  74       153  +11   
T45 T42   Will Tate  UT Permian Basin  77  76       153  +11   
T27 T42   Carter Lewis  UT Tyler  75  78       153  +11   
T45 T45   Arnav Arkanath  Western New Mexico  77  77       154  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T18 T45   Joey Geary  Western New Mexico  74  80       154  +12   
T2 T45   Jack Wilson *  DBU  69  85       154  +12   
T79 T45   Chandler Cooke  Arkansas - Fort Smith  81  73       154  +12   
T35 T45   Corley McLemon  Odessa College  76  78       154  +12   
T59 T50   Andrew Jackson *  New Mexico Military Institute  78  77       155  +13   
T64 T50   Ethan Parker  Cameron  79  76       155  +13   
T35 T50   Ronald Kildall III  Fort Lewis College  76  79       155  +13   
T64 T50   Tiaan de Jager  Lubbock Christian  79  76       155  +13   
T45 T50   Nolan Otto *  UT Permian Basin  77  78       155  +13   
T73 T55   Jay Shero  UT Tyler  80  76       156  +14   
T45 T55   Kevin Yang  Midwestern State  77  79       156  +14   
T59 T55   Max Kaesebier  Western New Mexico  78  78       156  +14   
T59 T55   Tomas Ribeiro  Western New Mexico  78  78       156  +14   
T64 T55   Alex Bloxham  Arkansas - Fort Smith  79  77       156  +14   
T73 T55   Tyler Tyson  Regis  80  76       156  +14   
T35 T61   James Perry  Midwestern State  76  81       157  +15   
T45 T61   Sam Sewell  Arkansas - Fort Smith  77  80       157  +15   
T64 T61   Hayden Bowman  Lubbock Christian  79  78       157  +15   
T79 T61   Ethan Dean  Midwestern State  81  76       157  +15   
T45 T61   Carson Wray  UT Tyler  77  80       157  +15   
T45 T61   Luke Emerson *  UT Tyler  77  80       157  +15   
T85 T61   Luke Wagstaff  Colorado Mesa  82  75       157  +15   
T59 T61   Bryce Womack  DBU  78  79       157  +15   
T35 T61   Brecken Franklin  DBU  76  81       157  +15   
T85 T70   Jose De La Concepcion  West Texas A&M  82  76       158  +16   
T79 T70   Jose Maria Rozas  West Texas A&M  81  77       158  +16   
T79 T70   Cooper Carmody  Regis  81  77       158  +16   
T64 T70   Henry Poston  Fort Lewis College  79  79       158  +16   
T73 T74   Zachary Siaca  Cameron  80  79       159  +17   
T73 T74   Jackson Comer  Lubbock Christian  80  79       159  +17   
T45 T74   Lucky Boonsrirat *  Arkansas - Fort Smith  77  82       159  +17   
T64 T74   Andreas Skaar  New Mexico Military Institute  79  80       159  +17   
T64 T74   Trevor Walsh  Midwestern State  79  80       159  +17   
T87 T79   Santiago Caride  West Texas A&M  83  77       160  +18   
T73 T79   Nicholas Krantz  Fort Lewis College  80  80       160  +18   
T45 T79   Aden Morales  New Mexico Military Institute  77  83       160  +18   
T79 82   Aidan Fitzgerald  St. Mary's (TX)  81  80       161  +19   
T87 83   Theo With  Texas A&M International  83  79       162  +20   
T79 84   Jordan Jennings  Fort Lewis College  81  82       163  +21   
T73 T85   Carson Kerr *  Fort Lewis College  80  84       164  +22   
T45 T85   Carson Wright  Cameron  77  87       164  +22   
92 87   Jake Chesler  Fort Lewis College  87  78       165  +23   

T64 88   Armond Walker  Texas A&M International  79  87       166  +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T90 T89   Ryan Schwaner  Regis  84  83       167  +25   
T87 T89   Seth Campbell  UT Tyler  83  84       167  +25   
T90 91   Max Wolf  Regis  84  89       173  +31   
T35 -    Phalatphon Viboonviriyasakul  New Mexico Military Institute  76  D       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Jenkins DBU 2.88 -1 
A. Bresnu Odessa 2.88 -1 
J. Shero UTT 3.00 E 
E. Dean MSU 3.00 E 
L. Palomo WTAMU 3.00 E 
J. Pitman UTPB 3.00 E 
S. Cho Odessa 3.00 E 
A. Jackson NMMI 3.13 +1 
S. Park UTPB 3.13 +1 
T. Cavarno CO Mesa 3.13 +1 
S. Tannum Donaldson StMU 3.13 +1 
A. Arkanath WNMU 3.13 +1 
C. Wray UTT 3.13 +1 
J. Hicks NMMI 3.13 +1 
C. Cooke UAFS 3.13 +1 
P. Hallstrom StMU 3.13 +1 
G. Goad MSU 3.13 +1 
D. Everett CO Mesa 3.13 +1 
W. Provence WTAMU 3.25 +2 
J. De La Concepcion WTAMU 3.25 +2 
L. Wagstaff CO Mesa 3.25 +2 
T. Nunya UTPB 3.25 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Bearden MSU 3.86 -3 
W. Provence WTAMU 4.00 E 
C. Beyer CO Mesa 4.00 E 
B. Cox DBU 4.05 +1 
C. Williams Odessa 4.05 +1 
A. Bresnu Odessa 4.09 +2 
R. Garcia MSU 4.09 +2 
P. Diaz del Castill CO Mesa 4.09 +2 
S. Park UTPB 4.09 +2 
A. Fakult UAFS 4.14 +3 
S. Jenkins DBU 4.14 +3 
N. Otto UTPB 4.14 +3 
A. Niles WNMU 4.14 +3 
R. Houston LCU 4.14 +3 
W. Tate UTPB 4.18 +4 
P. Green UAFS 4.23 +5 
K. Dickens MSU 4.23 +5 
T. Cavarno CO Mesa 4.23 +5 
H. Germany MSU 4.23 +5 
L. Vargas Odessa 4.23 +5 
D. Norman CU 4.23 +5 
R. Sautron CU 4.23 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Cho Odessa 4.17 -5 
J. Hammett StMU 4.33 -4 
T. Cavarno CO Mesa 4.33 -4 
S. Park UTPB 4.33 -4 
A. Morales NMMI 4.50 -3 
B. Cox DBU 4.50 -3 
J. Tandoy UAFS 4.50 -3 
A. Bresnu Odessa 4.50 -3 
G. Goad MSU 4.50 -3 
A. Bloxham UAFS 4.50 -3 
R. Sautron CU 4.50 -3 
I. Rowe UTPB 4.50 -3 
W. Provence WTAMU 4.50 -3 
B. Franklin DBU 4.67 -2 
J. Gil Blanco Regis Uni. 4.67 -2 
E. Steen TAMIU 4.67 -2 
P. Hallstrom StMU 4.67 -2 
D. Everett CO Mesa 4.67 -2 
J. Pitman UTPB 4.67 -2 
J. Geary WNMU 4.67 -2 
J. Naeger UTT 4.67 -2 
O. Feschuk TAMIU 4.67 -2 

Eagles 
J. Naeger UTT 1
R. Garcia MSU 1
J. Wilson DBU 1
P. Green UAFS 1
G. Goad MSU 1
J. Hammett StMU 1

Birdies 
S. Bearden MSU 10
S. Park UTPB 9
T. Cavarno CO Mesa 9
E. Dean MSU 7
A. Niles WNMU 7
T. Lundgren StMU 7
E. Steen TAMIU 7
S. Jenkins DBU 7
P. Hallstrom StMU 7
S. Cho Odessa 7
A. Bresnu Odessa 7
C. Williams Odessa 7
L. Wagstaff CO Mesa 6
R. Sautron CU 6
I. Rowe UTPB 6
H. Germany MSU 6
P. Diaz del Castillo CO Mesa 6
R. Garcia MSU 6
J. Tandoy UAFS 6
B. Cox DBU 6
J. Naeger UTT 5
L. Palomo WTAMU 5

Pars 
W. Provence WTAMU 28
A. Bresnu Odessa 25
E. Parker CU 25
B. Cox DBU 24
A. Fakult UAFS 24
S. Tannum Donaldson StMU 24
N. Campbell TAMIU 24
D. Everett CO Mesa 23
J. Pitman UTPB 23
C. Beyer CO Mesa 23
R. Kildall III Ft. Lewis 23
J. Hicks NMMI 23
L. Emerson UTT 22
C. Lewis UTT 22
A. Jackson NMMI 22
W. Tate UTPB 22
D. Norman CU 22
S. Cho Odessa 22
R. Sautron CU 21
J. De La Concepcion WTAMU 21
T. Ribeiro WNMU 21
J. Shero UTT 21
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 MSU Invite 2024 76.59 92

2 MSU Invite 2024 77.32 91

 

Total Average Scores
MSU Invite 2024 76.95 183

 

Wichita Falls Country Club: MSU Invite 2024
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 370     12 57 19 3 1 

2 3 150     1 61 30     

3 4 430     4 49 24 13 2 

4 3 170     5 59 24 4   

5 4 475     8 24 41 17 2 

6 5 530   1 39 38 13 1   

7 4 455     5 40 36 9 2 

8 4 410     7 46 28 10 1 

9 4 440     15 57 18 2   

10 5 560     16 50 20 4 2 

11 3 205     3 48 39 2   

12 4 340   2 23 51 14 2   

13 3 180     7 52 30 3   

14 4 429     7 55 24 5 1 

15 5 565     17 57 16 1 1 

16 4 330     5 51 27 7 2 

17 4 428     6 44 39 2 1 

18 4 415     5 53 26 7 1 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 475 +0.80 

7 4 455 +0.60 

3 4 430 +0.58 

8 4 410 +0.48 

16 4 330 +0.47 

17 4 428 +0.43 

11 3 205 +0.43 

18 4 415 +0.41 

14 4 429 +0.34 

2 3 150 +0.32 

13 3 180 +0.32 

4 3 170 +0.29 

10 5 560 +0.21 

1 4 370 +0.17 

9 4 440 +0.08 

15 5 565 +0.04 

12 4 340 -0.10 

6 5 530 -0.28 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 475 +0.80 

7 4 455 +0.60 

3 4 430 +0.58 

8 4 410 +0.48 

16 4 330 +0.47 

11 3 205 +0.43 

17 4 428 +0.43 

18 4 415 +0.41 

14 4 429 +0.34 

2 3 150 +0.32 

13 3 180 +0.32 

4 3 170 +0.29 

10 5 560 +0.21 

1 4 370 +0.17 

9 4 440 +0.08 

15 5 565 +0.04 

12 4 340 -0.10 

6 5 530 -0.28 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 475 +1.08 

4 3 170 +0.60 

7 4 455 +0.60 

8 4 410 +0.53 

11 3 205 +0.49 

18 4 415 +0.48 

1 4 370 +0.47 

13 3 180 +0.46 

14 4 429 +0.45 

10 5 560 +0.42 

3 4 430 +0.34 

16 4 330 +0.32 

2 3 150 +0.31 

17 4 428 +0.29 

9 4 440 +0.11 

15 5 565 -0.01 

12 4 340 -0.20 

6 5 530 -0.43 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 370     22 94 55 10 2 

2 3 150     4 120 57 2   

3 4 430     10 104 50 15 4 

4 3 170     8 101 62 9 3 

5 4 475     10 47 84 35 7 

6 5 530   3 82 77 19 2   

7 4 455     9 79 73 20 2 

8 4 410     12 93 57 17 4 

9 4 440     28 113 39 3   

10 5 560     29 91 47 10 6 

11 3 205     7 90 80 6   

12 4 340   3 50 105 21 4   

13 3 180     13 97 63 9 1 

14 4 429     9 106 57 10 1 

15 5 565     32 121 26 3 1 

16 4 330     11 110 46 13 3 

17 4 428     17 93 64 8 1 

18 4 415     10 101 54 16 2 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 MSU Invite 2024 76.59 92

2 MSU Invite 2024 77.32 91

 

Total Average Scores
MSU Invite 2024 76.95 183

 

Wichita Falls Country Club: MSU Invite 2024
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 370     10 37 36 7 1 

2 3 150     3 59 27 2   

3 4 430     6 55 26 2 2 

4 3 170     3 42 38 5 3 

5 4 475     2 23 43 18 5 

6 5 530   2 43 39 6 1   

7 4 455     4 39 37 11   

8 4 410     5 47 29 7 3 

9 4 440     13 56 21 1   

10 5 560     13 41 27 6 4 

11 3 205     4 42 41 4   

12 4 340   1 27 54 7 2   

13 3 180     6 45 33 6 1 

14 4 429     2 51 33 5   

15 5 565     15 64 10 2   

16 4 330     6 59 19 6 1 

17 4 428     11 49 25 6   

18 4 415     5 48 28 9 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 475 +1.08 

4 3 170 +0.60 

7 4 455 +0.60 

8 4 410 +0.53 

11 3 205 +0.49 

18 4 415 +0.48 

1 4 370 +0.47 

13 3 180 +0.46 

14 4 429 +0.45 

10 5 560 +0.42 

3 4 430 +0.34 

16 4 330 +0.32 

2 3 150 +0.31 

17 4 428 +0.29 

9 4 440 +0.11 

15 5 565 -0.01 

12 4 340 -0.20 

6 5 530 -0.43 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 475 +0.80 

7 4 455 +0.60 

3 4 430 +0.58 

8 4 410 +0.48 

16 4 330 +0.47 

11 3 205 +0.43 

17 4 428 +0.43 

18 4 415 +0.41 

14 4 429 +0.34 

2 3 150 +0.32 

13 3 180 +0.32 

4 3 170 +0.29 

10 5 560 +0.21 

1 4 370 +0.17 

9 4 440 +0.08 

15 5 565 +0.04 

12 4 340 -0.10 

6 5 530 -0.28 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 475 +1.08 

4 3 170 +0.60 

7 4 455 +0.60 

8 4 410 +0.53 

11 3 205 +0.49 

18 4 415 +0.48 

1 4 370 +0.47 

13 3 180 +0.46 

14 4 429 +0.45 

10 5 560 +0.42 

3 4 430 +0.34 

16 4 330 +0.32 

2 3 150 +0.31 

17 4 428 +0.29 

9 4 440 +0.11 

15 5 565 -0.01 

12 4 340 -0.20 

6 5 530 -0.43 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 370     22 94 55 10 2 

2 3 150     4 120 57 2   

3 4 430     10 104 50 15 4 

4 3 170     8 101 62 9 3 

5 4 475     10 47 84 35 7 

6 5 530   3 82 77 19 2   

7 4 455     9 79 73 20 2 

8 4 410     12 93 57 17 4 

9 4 440     28 113 39 3   

10 5 560     29 91 47 10 6 

11 3 205     7 90 80 6   

12 4 340   3 50 105 21 4   

13 3 180     13 97 63 9 1 

14 4 429     9 106 57 10 1 

15 5 565     32 121 26 3 1 

16 4 330     11 110 46 13 3 

17 4 428     17 93 64 8 1 

18 4 415     10 101 54 16 2 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28929&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Wichita Falls, TX 
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Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 26 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Odessa College 289 292 581

1 Adam Bresnu (2) 69 71 140

T4 Sungyeop Cho (1) 72 71 143

T16 Chase Williams (3) 72 77 149

T20 Logan Vargas (4) 77 73 150

T45 Corley McLemon (5) 76 78 154

2 Colorado Mesa 284 301 585

T6 Timmy Cavarno (4) 68 76 144

T10 Pablo Diaz del Castillo (1) 74 73 147

T12 Cole Beyer (2) 70 78 148

T16 Dylan Everett (3) 72 77 149

T61 Luke Wagstaff (5) 82 75 157

3 UT Permian Basin 293 300 593

T2 Sangha Park (1) 70 71 141

T20 JT Pitman (3) 74 76 150

T33 Thonsaeng Nunya (2) 74 78 152

T33 Ioan Rowe (4) 75 77 152

T42 Will Tate (5) 77 76 153

T4 Midwestern State 300 295 595

T6 Seth Bearden (1) 76 68 144

T12 Robert Garcia (2) 74 74 148

T26 Gatlin Goad (4) 76 75 151

T33 Keaton Dickens (3) 74 78 152

T74 Trevor Walsh (5) 79 80 159

T4 DBU 294 301 595

T4 Brannan Cox (3) 70 73 143

8 Sam Jenkins (2) 71 74 145

T33 Eston Duff (5) 77 75 152

T61 Brecken Franklin (1) 76 81 157

T61 Bryce Womack (4) 78 79 157

6 St. Mary's (TX) 297 305 602

T12 Sebastian Tannum Donaldson (4) 70 78 148

T20 Phillip Hallstrom (1) 75 75 150

T33 Tanner Lundgren (2) 78 74 152

T33 Justin Hammett (5) 74 78 152

82 Aidan Fitzgerald (3) 81 80 161

7 Arkansas - Fort Smith 304 299 603

9 Andrew Fakult (1) 75 71 146

T26 Jeremy Tandoy (2) 73 78 151

T45 Chandler Cooke (5) 81 73 154

T55 Alex Bloxham (3) 79 77 156

T61 Sam Sewell (4) 77 80 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 West Texas A&M 312 294 606

T2 Wyatt Provence (2) 72 69 141

T16 Luis Palomo (3) 77 72 149

T70 Jose De La Concepcion (1) 82 76 158

T70 Jose Maria Rozas (4) 81 77 158

T79 Santiago Caride (5) 83 77 160

9 Cameron 299 309 608

T10 Rudy Sautron (1) 73 74 147

T20 Dennon Norman (3) 70 80 150

T50 Ethan Parker (4) 79 76 155

T74 Zachary Siaca (5) 80 79 159

T85 Carson Wright (2) 77 87 164

10 Western New Mexico 302 308 610

T12 Adam Niles (2) 73 75 148

T45 Joey Geary (1) 74 80 154

T45 Arnav Arkanath (3) 77 77 154

T55 Tomas Ribeiro (4) 78 78 156

T55 Max Kaesebier (5) 78 78 156

11 Midwestern State 308 303 611

T20 Hank Germany (1) 76 74 150

T42 JT Boyd (4) 79 74 153

T55 Kevin Yang (5) 77 79 156

T61 James Perry (2) 76 81 157

T61 Ethan Dean (3) 81 76 157

12 Texas A&M International 305 307 612

T26 Elvis Steen (2) 76 75 151

T26 Noah Campbell (3) 75 76 151

T33 Oscar Feschuk (1) 75 77 152

83 Theo With (5) 83 79 162

88 Armond Walker (4) 79 87 166

13 Lubbock Christian 305 308 613

T16 Richman Houston (3) 73 76 149

T33 Braxton Floyd (1) 74 78 152

T50 Tiaan de Jager (4) 79 76 155

T61 Hayden Bowman (2) 79 78 157

T74 Jackson Comer (5) 80 79 159

14 UT Tyler 307 309 616

T20 Jackson Naeger (2) 75 75 150

T42 Carter Lewis (5) 75 78 153

T55 Jay Shero (3) 80 76 156

T61 Carson Wray (4) 77 80 157

T89 Seth Campbell (1) 83 84 167

15 New Mexico Military Institute 304 315 619

T26 Jackson Hicks (1) 77 74 151

T33 Thavichakree Arunmala (3) 74 78 152

T74 Andreas Skaar (5) 79 80 159

T79 Aden Morales (4) 77 83 160

92 Phalatphon Viboonviriyasakul (2) 76 0 76

T16 Fort Lewis College 316 316 632

T50 Ronald Kildall III (5) 76 79 155

T70 Henry Poston (2) 79 79 158

T79 Nicholas Krantz (3) 80 80 160

84 Jordan Jennings (1) 81 82 163

87 Jake Chesler (4) 87 78 165
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T16 Regis 321 311 632

T26 Javier Gil Blanco (3) 76 75 151

T55 Tyler Tyson (1) 80 76 156

T70 Cooper Carmody (2) 81 77 158

T89 Ryan Schwaner (5) 84 83 167

91 Max Wolf (4) 84 89 173

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T26 Preston Green (Arkansas - Fort Smith) 75 76 151

T45 Jack Wilson (DBU) 69 85 154

T50 Nolan Otto (UT Permian Basin) 77 78 155

T50 Andrew Jackson (New Mexico Military Institute) 78 77 155

T61 Luke Emerson (UT Tyler) 77 80 157

T74 Lucky Boonsrirat (Arkansas - Fort Smith) 77 82 159

T85 Carson Kerr (Fort Lewis College) 80 84 164
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